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40.16  4016.93.00 Gasket

4016.93.00 O-ring (insulator)

4016.93.00 Washer - plain
70.07  7007.21.00 Wind shield
70.09  7009.10.00 Kitmirror LH & RH
73.15  7315.11.20 Chain

7315.11.20 Chain adjuster RH
73.18 7318.15.90 Bolt

7318.15.90 Bolt flange

7318.15.90 Hex bolt with flange
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83.01
84.07
84.09

84.21
85.07
85.11

85.12

85.36

85.44
87.14

7318.15.90
7318.15.90
8301.20.90
8407.32.90
8409.91.90
8409.91.90
8409.91.90
8409.91.90
8421.31.00
8507.10.00
8511.10.00
8511.30.00
8511.30.00
8512.20.00
8512.20.00
8512.20.00
8512.20.00
8512.30.00
8536.49.90
8536.50.00
8536.61.00
8544.30.00
8714.10.20
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90

Screw

Screw - pan head

Lock assly seat

Engine

Carburetor assly

Engine assly

Engine cover

Engine mtg bkt rear top
Air filter

Battery

Plug

DC CDI unit

Coil (LH/RH)

Headlamp assembly
Headlamp mtg bridge BKT RH
Indicator set

Number plate lamp

DC horn

Starter relay-with grommet
Brake switch assly rr
Holder assy

Cable assy

Fuel tank

Axle

Battery arrestor

Battery arrestor bkt
Battery pipe

Bkt comp LH & RH eng front
Bkt cowling

Bkt fairing top

Brace fender-drum

Bracket flap support LH & RH
Bracket head lamp

Bracket No. plate

Breake pedal assy

Bush 1-windshield

Bush 2 - windshield
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8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90

Cable speedometer
Cage bearing - steering
Cap - swing arm
Center stand

Chain adjuster s/a Ih
Chain case set

Clamp

Clamp (breather tube)
Collar

Connector pte
Coupling assembly
Cowling(fairing)
Cup-steering

Damper

Damper - front
Damper center stand
Flap front fender
Flasher

Foam - side flap
Frame assly

Front axle - dia 10
Front fender

Front fork assy

Fuel cock assly

Grip handle assembly
Grommet

Handle bar assy
Harness clamp

Leg guard

Lever assly. Kick
Lever complete gear shifter
Mud flap

Nail - cable guide
Om book

Panel assy brake comp front
Panel assy rear comp
Panel box
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90.29
90.32
94.01

8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
9029.20.90
9032.89.00
9401.20.10

Pin

Pipe end cap

Plug RR fender RR
Rear fender front
Rear fender rear
Rear number plate
Rear shock absorber
Ring snap

Rod brake

Sari guard

Shaft stand

Shaft swing arm
Side cover LH
Side cover RH
Silencer assly
Sleeve

Small saree guard
Stand side

Step LH

Step RH

Swing arm assly with torque rod

Tool kit

Upper bkt assly

Wheel assly rear

Wheel assy comp front
Speedometer assembly

DC regulator with capacitor
Seat assly
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